
Patients with Type 2 Diabetes 
*Dates and times are subject to change* 

 

  Group 1 
There are no overnights stays for this study.    
Day -28 beginning of screening window Tuesday, November 18, 2025 
    
Day 1 Admit/Dose/Discharge  Tuesday, December 16, 2025 
Day 2  Outpatient Visit/Dose   Wednesday, December 17, 2025 
Day 3 At Home Dosing Thursday, December 18, 2025 
Day 4  Outpatient Visit/Dose  Friday, December 19, 2025 
Day 5 At Home Dosing Saturday, December 20, 2025 
Day 6 At Home Dosing/Follow Up Phone Call Sunday, December 21, 2025 
Day 7 At Home Dosing Monday, December 22, 2025 
Day 8 Outpatient Visit/Dose  Tuesday, December 23, 2025 
Day 9  At Home Dosing Wednesday, December 24, 2025 
Day 10  At Home Dosing Thursday, December 25, 2025 
Day 11  At Home Dosing Friday, December 26, 2025 
Day 12  At Home Dosing/Follow Up Phone Call Saturday, December 27, 2025 
Day 13  At Home Dosing Sunday, December 28, 2025 
Day 14  At Home Dosing Monday, December 29, 2025 
Day 15 Outpatient Visit/Dose  Tuesday, December 30, 2025 
Day 16  At Home Dosing Wednesday, December 31, 2025 
Day 17  At Home Dosing Thursday, January 1, 2026 
Day 18  At Home Dosing Friday, January 2, 2026 
Day 19  At Home Dosing/Follow Up Phone Call Saturday, January 3, 2026 
Day 20  At Home Dosing Sunday, January 4, 2026 
Day 21  At Home Dosing Monday, January 5, 2026 
Day 22 Outpatient Visit/Dose  Tuesday, January 6, 2026 
Day 23  At Home Dosing Wednesday, January 7, 2026 
Day 24  At Home Dosing Thursday, January 8, 2026 
Day 25  At Home Dosing Friday, January 9, 2026 
Day 26  At Home Dosing/Follow Up Phone Call Saturday, January 10, 2026 
Day 27  At Home Dosing Sunday, January 11, 2026 
Day 28  Outpatient Visit/3H post Dose  D/C (last dose) Monday, January 12, 2026 
Day 31 Outpatient Visit Thursday, January 15, 2026 
Day 35 Outpatient Visit Monday, January 19, 2026 
Day 42 Outpatient Visit (End of Study) Monday, January 26, 2026 

 

 
 


